== UNIVERSIDADE DA CORURA

Teaching Guide

Identifying Data 2023/24
Subject (*) Master Thesis Code 615525031d
Study programme Master Universitario en Politicas Sociais e Intervencion Sociocomunitaria (a distancia)
Descriptors
Cycle Period Year Type Credits
Official Master's Degree 2nd four-month period Second Obligatory 12

Language

Teaching method

Non-attendance

Prerequisites

Department

Ciencias da SaudeDereito PublicoDidacticas Especificas e Métodos de Investigacion e Diagndstico en

EducaciénEconomiaFisioterapia, Medicina e Ciencias BiomédicasPedagoxia e DidacticaSocioloxia e Ciencias da

Comunicacion

Coordinador E-mail

Lecturers Arias Rodriguez, Maria Alicia E-mail alicia.arias.rodriguez@udc.es
Arza Arza, Neves neves.arza@udc.es
Brandariz Garcia, Jose angel jose.angel.brandariz@udc.es
Cobo Bedia, Rosa rosa.cobo@udc.es
Cortés Vazquez, José Antonio j.a.cortes@udc.es
Depalma Ungaro, Renee r.depalma@udc.es
Diz Reboredo, Carlos carlos.diz@udc.es
Dominguez Rodriguez, Antia a.drodriguez@udc.es
Espifieira Gonzélez, Keina Raquel keina.espineira@udc.es
Fernandez Bessa, Cristina c.fernandezb@udc.es
Fernandez Suéarez, Ménica Belén belen.fernandez.suarez@udc.es
Gabriel Fernandez, Narciso de narciso.de.gabriel@udc.es
Martinez Bujan, Raquel raquel.bujan@udc.es
Moré Corral, Maria Paloma paloma.more@udc.es
Novo Corti, Maria Isabel isabel.novo.corti@udc.es
Oso Casas, Laura laura.oso@udc.es
Perez Carames, Antia antia.perez@udc.es
Picatoste Novo, José Maria j.pnovo@udc.es
Pifieiro Aguiar, Eleder eleder.pineiro.aguiar@udc.es
Rivas Quarneti, Natalia Yanaina natalia.rivas.quarneti@udc.es
Serantes Pazos, Araceli araceli.serantes.pazos@udc.es
Teasley Severino, Cathryn cathryn.teasleyl@udc.es
Varela Candamio, Laura laura.varela.candamio@udc.es
Vilar Rodriguez, Margarita margarita.vilar.rodriguez@udc.es

Web

General description

Study programme competences / results

Code

Study programme competences / results

Learning outcomes

Learning outcomes

Study programme
competences /

results

Contents

1/2




UNIVERSIDADE DA CORUNA

Topic ‘ Sub-topic
Planning
Methodologies / tests Competencies / Teaching hours Student?s personal Total hours
Results (in-person & virtual) work hours
Personalized attention 0 0

(*)The information in the planning table is for guidance only and does not take into account the heterogeneity of the students.

Methodologies

Methodologies

Description

Personalized attention

Methodologies Description
Assessment
Methodologies Competencies / Description Qualification
Results
Assessment comments
Sources of information
Basic

Complementary

Recommendations

Subjects that it is recommended to have taken before

Subjects that are recommended to be taken simultaneously

Subjects that continue the syllabus

Other comments

(*)The teaching guide is the document in which the URV publishes the information about all its courses. It is a public document and cannot

be modified. Only in exceptional cases can it be revised by the competent agent or duly revised so that it is in line with current legislation.
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